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DIN-FB Din Rail Terminal Box 
DIN-FB Series plastic terminal box is suitable for protective connection of fiber optic cable and pigtail,  
the box is made of ABS + PC flame retardant plastic, and the adapter panel is made of high quality  
cold plate material. This terminal box is mounted on the din rail. 

 

Applications 

• Internal application 
• Data Centre or telecommunications networks 
• For use in multi dwelling units or demarcation points within a network 

 

 

Features 

• ABS + PC flame retardant plastic material, light, meet the UL94-V0 
• Flip design, compact structure and easy operation 
• Variety of iron adapter strips, customised 
• DIN rail mounting, without screwing, easy maintenance 
• Bracket supporting, can be installed in the cabinet 
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Specifications 

ELEMENT VALUE 

Height 133mm 

Width 35mm 

Depth 130mm 

Suitable for Adaptor Type SC Simplex, SC Duplex, LC, ST, FC 

Number of fibres 12 

Material ABS + PC flame retardant plastic 

Operating Temperature -40°C to +60°C 

Compliant to  RoHS, Reach/SVHC 

Packaging Dimension Weight 

Pizza Box  16.5*15.5*4.5cm 0.5Kgs 

Carton 48.5*47*35cm 24Kgs 

 
 

Ordering Information 
 

DIN-FB 

DIN-FB Series Plastic Terminal Box 

 

               

Example: 
                 DIN-FB-02-91-12 –  Din Rail Fibre Terminal Box loaded with 12 SC Simplex Singlemode Adaptors 

Adaptor 

00 LC 

01 LCA 

02 SC 

03 SCA 

04 ST 

05 FC 

06 FCA 

 

+ Fibre Type 

9 Singlemode 

2 Multimode 
(OM1/OM2)  

3 OM3 

4 OM4 

 

Configuration 

1 Simplex  

2 
Duplex 

(Only for 
LC) 

 

+ Adaptor Count 

02 2 

04 4 

… … 

12 12 
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